
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 3-Take 2 10/30/2022

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points

SS - Super Street TRUE 45.647
1 Sean Greer 1963 Volkswagen 1200 Love Bug/ SS 53 54.996 45.647 10000 FALSE 45.647

AS - A Street TRUE 51.651
1 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 62.912 51.651 10000 FALSE 51.651

BS - B Street TRUE 49.268
T 1 2020 BMW M2 BS 23 60.23 49.268 10000 FALSE 49.268

2 2022 Toyota Supra A91-CF Edition BS 32 62.325 50.982 -1.714 -1.714 9664 FALSE 49.268
CS - C Street TRUE 49.936
T 1 Michael Ball CS 19 61.649 49.936 10000 FALSE 49.936
T 2 Julio Serra CS 66 62.27 50.439 -0.503 -0.503 9900 FALSE 49.936

3 CS 44 64.817 52.502 -2.063 -2.566 9511 FALSE 49.936
DS - D Street TRUE 46.937
T 1 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 58.162 46.937 10000 FALSE 46.937
T 2 2020 Subaru WRX DS 96 58.459 47.176 -0.239 -0.239 9949 FALSE 46.937
T 3 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 60.757 49.031 -1.855 -2.094 9573 FALSE 46.937

4 DS 6 60.997 49.225 -0.194 -2.288 9535 FALSE 46.937
ES - E Street TRUE 47.933
T 1 ES 13 60.521 47.933 10000 FALSE 47.933
T 2 2022 Porsche GT4 ES 78 61.593 48.782 -0.849 -0.849 9826 FALSE 47.933
T 3 Kelly Smith ES 113 63.141 50.008 -1.226 -2.075 9585 FALSE 47.933

4 Emilia Wright ES 92 63.764 50.501 -0.493 -2.568 9491 FALSE 47.933
5 Patrick Dent ES 129 64.229 50.869 -0.368 -2.936 9423 FALSE 47.933
6 ES 29 66.84 52.937 -2.068 -5.004 9055 FALSE 47.933

FS - F Street TRUE 48.498
T 1 Chris Hammond FS 96 59.58 48.498 10000 FALSE 48.498
T 2 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 61.581 50.127 -1.629 -1.629 9675 FALSE 48.498
T 3 Brian Catt 2021 Ford Mustang FS 69 61.598 50.141 -0.014 -1.643 9672 FALSE 48.498

4 FS 71 64.374 52.4 -2.259 -3.902 9255 FALSE 48.498
5 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 65.376 53.216 -0.816 -4.718 9113 FALSE 48.498

GS - G Street TRUE 48.656
T 1 Mark Curry GS 1 61.279 48.656 10000 FALSE 48.656
T 2 Christopher Buss 2020 Honda Civic Si GS 51 62.301 49.467 -0.811 -0.811 9836 FALSE 48.656
T 3 Chris Mertens 2011 Lady Bug GS 9 63.679 50.561 -1.094 -1.905 9623 FALSE 48.656

4 2019 Volkswagen GTI GS 75 64.696 51.369 -0.808 -2.713 9472 FALSE 48.656
5 April Mertens 2011 Lady Bug GS 109 67.368 53.49 -2.121 -4.834 9096 FALSE 48.656

HS - H Street TRUE 45.987
T 1 Tyler Lee HS 25 58.508 45.987 10000 FALSE 45.987
T 2 2018 BMW i3s HS 11 60.395 47.47 -1.483 -1.483 9688 FALSE 45.987

T 3 2020 Mazda 6/ HS 42 63.245 49.711 -2.241 -3.724 9251 FALSE 45.987
4 HS 16 63.366 49.806 -0.095 -3.819 9233 FALSE 45.987

GSL - G Street Ladies TRUE 68.890
1 2011 Lady Bug GSL 9 86.763 68.89 10000 FALSE 68.890

STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 48.274
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 59.451 48.274 10000 FALSE 48.274
T 2 Will Fox 2017 Volkswagen Golf GTI STH 42 61.595 50.015 -1.741 -1.741 9652 FALSE 48.274
T 3 STH 57 62.852 51.036 -1.021 -2.762 9459 FALSE 48.274

4 Nick Grant STH 56 67.449 54.769 -3.733 -6.495 8814 FALSE 48.274

Pos

Adrian Sweetwood

Chris Lybarger
Adam Buffa

2019 Mazda Miata
2011 Mazda Miata

John Tinsley 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata

2021 Honda Civic Type Argh
Kevin Minton
Nathan Kowalski
Greg Bouh 2022 Toyobaru /

Thomas Cindrich 1999 Mazda Miata Sport
Emily Skoglund

0 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata

Billie Maupin 1999 Mazda Miata

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE

Steven Ong 2002 Chevrolet Camaro
Connor Sellers

2022 Kia Forte GT

Ashley Weatherwax

2016 Hyundai Veloster
Jason Proksch
Abe Remsbecker
Matt Baumgartner 2017 Nissan Altima/

Brianna Schnardthorst

David Piel

Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX
1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor



STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 48.774
T 1 2019 Mazda MX-5 STR 195 58.906 48.774 10000 FALSE 48.774
T 2 John McDonnell STR 95 59.087 48.924 -0.15 -0.15 9969 FALSE 48.774
T 3 Brian Taylor STR 30 59.512 49.276 -0.352 -0.502 9898 FALSE 48.774

4 STR 61 65.067 53.875 -4.599 -5.101 9053 FALSE 48.774
5 William Cameron STR 93 66.754 55.272 -1.397 -6.498 8824 FALSE 48.774

STS - Street Touring Sport TRUE 45.488
T 1 Andrew Salazar STS 94 55.951 45.488 10000 FALSE 45.488

2 STS 194 58.028 47.177 -1.689 -1.689 9642 FALSE 45.488
STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 48.444
T 1 Eric Whitman 2019 Honda Civic Type R/ STU 21 58.437 48.444 10000 FALSE 48.444
T 2 2019 Honda Civic Type R STU 33 61.789 51.223 -2.779 -2.779 9457 FALSE 48.444

3 2002 BMW M3 STU 14 62.27 51.622 -0.399 -3.178 9384 FALSE 48.444
XP - X Prepared TRUE 58.092

1 Kyle Jones 2020 Ford Shelby GT500 XP 23 65.641 58.092 10000 FALSE 58.092
CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 46.014
T 1 CAMC 139 56.183 46.014 10000 FALSE 46.014
T 2 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 58.863 48.209 -2.195 -2.195 9545 FALSE 46.014

T 3 Matt Miller CAMC 96 59.311 48.576 -0.367 -2.562 9473 FALSE 46.014
4 CAMC 39 61.043 49.994 -1.418 -3.98 9204 FALSE 46.014
5 CAMC 38 62.659 51.318 -1.324 -5.304 8966 FALSE 46.014
6 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 4 68.431 56.045 -4.727 -10.031 8210 FALSE 46.014

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 47.915
T 1 CAMT 82 58.719 47.915 10000 FALSE 47.915
T 2 Sean James CAMT 69 59.101 48.226 -0.311 -0.311 9936 FALSE 47.915
T 3 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 60.442 49.321 -1.095 -1.406 9715 FALSE 47.915

4 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 156 61.63 50.29 -0.969 -2.375 9528 FALSE 47.915
5 2001 Chevrolet / CAMT 55 62.17 50.731 -0.441 -2.816 9445 FALSE 47.915
6 Titus James CAMT 169 62.434 50.946 -0.215 -3.031 9405 FALSE 47.915
7 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 62.576 51.062 -0.116 -3.147 9384 FALSE 47.915
8 Tim Harper 1971 Chevrolet Nova CAMT 71 63.267 51.626 -0.564 -3.711 9281 FALSE 47.915
9 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 63.999 52.223 -0.597 -4.308 9175 FALSE 47.915

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports TRUE 50.003
T 1 2008 Chevrolet Corvette Z51 CAMS 144 59.669 50.003 10000 FALSE 50.003
T 2 2008 Chevrolet Corvette z51 CAMS 44 68.632 57.514 -7.511 -7.511 8694 FALSE 50.003

3 2002 Chevrolet ZO6 CAMS 41 71.794 60.163 -2.649 -10.16 8311 FALSE 50.003
TRUE 48.326

T 1 2016 BMW 340xi/ XA 177 57.394 48.326 10000 FALSE 48.326
T 2 Casey Morgan XA 9 57.581 48.483 -0.157 -0.157 9968 FALSE 48.326
T 3 Christopher Hayes XA 77 57.805 48.672 -0.189 -0.346 9929 FALSE 48.326

4 XA 4 62.408 52.548 -3.876 -4.222 9197 FALSE 48.326
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000

Steven Burkett
2019 Mazda Mx-5
2001 Mazda Miata

Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS
2010 Mazda Miata MX-5

1990 Mazda Miata
Tom DeYoung 1990 Mazda Miata

Justin Hedrick
Jacob Francka

Dave Whitworth 2023 Chevrolet Camero
2014 Chevrolet Camaro
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE

Samantha Whitworth 2023 Chevrolet Camero

Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro

J.J. Mallrich 1999 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
1969 Pontiac Firebird

Tim Muldoon

Rob Corzine
1969 Pontiac Firebird

Todd Benne

Nick Benne

Matt Pirrello
Tyler Newbury
Emily Meuth

XA - Xtreme Street A
Andriy Sytyashenko

0 Subaru Wrx
2016 BMW 340i xDrive

Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI


